) o

5@&?

d

~—

NOTICE

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (SERVICE QUOTA)

(SARGODHA REGION) IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/51800012

2/51800030

3/51800036

4/51800021

5/51800019

6/51800005

7/51800001

8/51800026

9/51800010

DATED:
CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

SAEED ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD AZEEM KHAN

NAVID IQBAL
MUHAMMAD SAEED

NAJEEB ULLAH
GUL RIAZ HUSSAIN

ABDUL QAYYUM
ATTA MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
GHULAM RASOOL

FAHAD BILAL
GHAZI ALLAH DAD

GHULAM QADIR
NOOR MUHAMMAD

QAMAR ABBAS SAJID
GHULAM ABID

NAWAB HUSSAIN
HAQ NAWAZ

11-02-2020
48-RG-2019

MIANWALI

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
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